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We are proud to present the

following students with the 58th

Annual Denver Metro Regional

Science and Engineering Fair

BEST IN FAIR awards:
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SPECIAL AWARD WINNERS
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SPECIAL AWARD WINNERS



THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE BEEN

NOMINATED TO PARTICIPATE AT THE COLORADO

SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING FAIR (CSEF)

ABBAS SHAIKH
ADITI AVINASH

AIDEN LEE
AKBER SHAIKH
AKHIL AYALUR

AKHNIYET MAKHSAT
AKSHATI VAISHNAV

ALEX RAMSEY
AMANDA BEHMER

ARJUN BATRA
ARYAN ROY

AYAN VAISHNAV
BERLIN BARNETT
BRIGID MORIN

BRYNE KNOWLES
CADEN EAGLE
CEDAR WINE

CHANDLER SLOWIK
CHLOE PENNINGTON

CORA BECKER
 

MILA VIGIL
NIKHILA NARAYANA

NIRAM NAGAFUJI
PHOEBE DONOVAN

RACHEL CHRISTENSEN
REESE TITENSOR

RITHVIK IJJU
ROHINI KOMPELLA

ROSHAN KLEIN-SEETHARAMAN
SABINE MANSKE
SAMUEL CALKIN

SANTIAGO CASTILLO
SHRIYA SRIRAM

SHRREYA SETHURAMALINGAM
SIENA NEGRON
SRINIVAS ARUN

STEFAN ZEHNACKER
SYDNEY GEORGE

TIA ABRAHAM
TIA SENIW

TYLER BURT

ELIZABETH VOSSLER
EMILY LAI

EMILY ZHANG
ERSEL SERDAR

GITANJALI RAO
HOLDEN DEMAIN

IBRAHIM MOHAMMED
JACOB ELLIS

JULIAN KRAMER
KABIR SRIVASTAVA

KANSHITA DAM
KAYLIN HANNA
KEVIN COLLINS

LOLA GREEN
LOUIS CALKIN
LUCAS DUNN
MAHI MEHTA

MATTHEW ANDERSON
MAX ARONHEIM
MAYA HUNTER



THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE BEEN

NOMINATED TO PARTICIPATE IN FUTURE

COMPETITIONS INCLUDING...

ELIZABETH VOSSLER
MILA VIGIL 

PHOEBE  DONOVAN
LOLA GREEN

KANSHITA DAM
AKHIL AYALUR

NIRAM  NAGAFUJI
CHLOE  PENNINGTON

SHRREYA SETHURAMALINGAM
LOUIS CALKIN
ERSEL SERDAR

SAMUEL CALKIN
BRIGID MORIN

JULIAN KRAMER
LUCAS DUNN

HOLDEN DEMAIN
KABIR  SRIVASTAVA

SHRIYA SRIRAM
MAHI MEHTA

STEFAN  ZEHNACKER
 

REESE TITENSOR
TYLER BURT

ADITI AVINASH

ADITI AVINASH
AKSHATI VAISHNAR

AYAN VAISHNAV
CHLOE PENNINGTON

CORA BECKER
AMANDA BEHMER

ELIZABETH VOSSLER
EMILY ZHANG
ERSEL SERDAR

JULIAN KRAMER
KANSHITA DAM

LUCAS DUNN
NIRAM NAGAFUJI

AKHIL AYALUR
RACHEL CHRISTENSEN

REESE TITENSOR
SABINE MANSKE
BERLIN BARNETT
SIENA NEGRON

TYLER BURT
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